KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT FILED
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

October 29, 2018 0CT'29. 2018

KRIS W, KOBACH

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

& MNameof Committes: Home Builders Association of Greater KC PAC

Address: 600 E 103rd St
Kansas City, MO 64131

City and Zip Code:

This is a (check one): Party Committee / Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 27, 2018 through October 25, 2018)

1. Cash on hand at beginning 0f PEFHOQ «.....vv...oveeveeeierereseesreoeeseeesseeessessesereeseeseeeess 55469.76
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ..........ccoovvviiviiiiiiinnne, 20321.47
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .........cooccovomveveevosreresvceneese s 75791.23
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ..........cccceervivinnienn, 30860.00
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .....cc.cooocvieriiienrininnienn, 44931.23
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... -0-

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. -0-

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

10/26/18 W/ ’

Date Signafure of Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2018




SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Home Builders of Greater KC PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Occupation of Check Amount of
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check,
Date of Contributor Than $150 Loan or Other
Cash Check Loan E funds ¥
“Other Receipt
See attached residential construction &
related industries v $20,320.00
bank interest
$1.47
$20,321.47
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Home Builders Association of Greater KC PAC
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Purpose of Expenditure
Name and Address Amount
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address
bank fees
$60.00
Kansas City Home Builders
09/19/18 [Kansas Area Council PAC, $1,000.00
600 E 103rd St, Kansas City MO
See attached candidate contributions
$29,800.00
$30,860.00
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Name
Bill Barnard

Tim Dougherty, CSP

Jim O’Laughlin
David Heiman
Matt Adam
Ryan Tull

Kent Welch
Gary Kems
Elton Mayfield
Matt Faulkner
Gary Kems
John Goffinet
David Cleary
Greg Crowley
Chad Shaw
Chad Vriezelaar
Craig Jones
Todd Lipschutz
David Saunders
Nick Shepard
n/a

Bob Moore
Steve Mauton
Jim Kiely

Mike O'Hara
Ralph Yeater
Matt Deever

Jim R. Lambie, CGB

Kevin Hillhouse
Randy Gish
David Spellerberg
Terri Marks

Jeff Sebree

Rick Lashbrook
Alan Avey
Brenner Holland
Gerry Starr

Bill Curth

Danny Oppenheim

Brian Colvin
Bnan Drecktrah
David Gale
Randy D. King
Larry Wilmes
Jerry Lee

Company Name
Signature Builders

Lakeshore Homes LLC

Westside Holding Co., Inc.

Regency Homes, LLC

Matt Adam Development Co., Inc.
Matt Adam Development Co., Iric.
Weichert Realtors Graham-Welch, LLC
Gary Kerns Homebuilders, LLC

ER Marketing

Gale Homes Inc

New Castle Homes LLC

Select Living Systems, LLC

Arrow Circle Electric, Inc.

Crowley Fumniture

Shaw Excavating and Grading LLC
Kansas City Millwork Compary
Country Home Elevator & Lifts
Inspired Homes, LLC

Teague Electric Construction Inc
Shepard Homes, LLC

National Association of Home Builders
Mooremark, Inc.

Show Me Ready Mix, LLC

Larson Building Company

A+ Insulation

McFarland Custom Builders

Cover Electric

Lambie Custom Homes, Inc.
Wallboard Specialties, Inc.

A Place Calied Home Const. Co., Inc.
AFC Heating & Cooling

Providence Homes, LLC

Precise Forms, inc

Lashbrook Co.

Wholesale Sheet Metal

Hunt Midwest Residential, LLC

Starr Homes LLC

Curth Concrete Basement Construction
Farm & Home Builders Inc.

Casa Bella Construction Inc

Factory Direct Appliance a Ferguson Ent.

Gale Homes, Inc.

King Building, Inc.

Interurban Restoration & Construction
Canaan Stone Works, LLC

Street

1516 SW Hook Rd
P.O. Box 1580

7725 NW Westside
PO Box 142

15050 Antioch

15050 Antioch

15245 Metcalf Ave
601 Main St

908 Broadway, #200
400 SW Longview Blvd, Suite 209
2600 NW Prairie View Rd
16211 Kevin Lane
7801 Blue Ridge Blvd
1600 N. 291 Highway
402 Howard

1120 W. 143th St.
5251 W 116th PI

520 W Pennway St.
12425 W 92 St
13480 S. Arapaho Dr.
1201 15th St NW
26105 E Bundschu

25606 E Lone Jack Lee's Summit Rd.

10310 State Line Rd

14324 W 96th Ter

PO Box 25285

21717 W. 9%th Street

8712 W 151st St

23759 W 81 Temr

804 SE Willow PI

824 NW Main Street

16617 King Street

201 N Spruce

PO Box 26170

PO Box 3153

8300 N.E. Underground Drive
7555 W 160th St.

PO Box 3463

234 NW Plaza Dr

10502 NW Ambassador Dr  #230
14105 Marshall Dr

400 SW Longview Blvd.Suite 109
1550 S.W. Market Street
P.O. Box 213

4851 S. 13th Street

City

Lee's Summit
Platte City
Weatherby Lake
Lone Jack
Overland Park
Overland Park
Overland Park
Platte City
Kansas City
Lee's Summit
Platte City
Belton
Kansas City
Sugar Creek
Trimble
Olathe
Leawood
Kansas City
Lenexa
Olathe
Washington
Independence
Lake Lotawana
Leawood
Lenexa
Kansas City
Lenexa
Overland Park
Shawnee
Blue Springs
Lee's Summit
Overland Park
Bates City
Overland Park
Kansas City
Kansas City
Overland Park
Shawnee Mission
Riverside
Kansas City
Lenexa

Lee's Summit
Lee's Summit
Dearbom
Leavenworth

Home Builders of Greater KC PAC
Schedule A Attachment

7/27/18 - 10/25/18

Zip
64082
64079
64152
64070
66221
66221
66223
64079
64105
64081-1816
64079
64012
64138
64058
64492
66061
66211
64108
66215
66062
20005
64056
64086
66208
66215
64119
66220
66221
66227
64014
64086
66221
64011
66225
66103
64161
66085
66203
64150
64153
66215
64081
64081
64439
66048

Paid Date

7/30/2018
8/1/2018
8/2/2018

8/13/2018

8/15/2018

8/15/2018

8/15/2018

8/16/2018

8/20/2018

8/20/2018

8/20/2018

8/20/2018

8/27/2018

8/27/2018

8/30/2018

8/31/2018

8/31/2018
9/5/2018
9/5/2018
9/7/2018
9/7/2018

9/10/2018

9/11/2018

9/12/2018

9/13/2018

9/13/2018

9/14/2018

9/14/2018

9/14/2018

9/17/2018

9/17/2018

9/17/2018

9/18/2018

9/19/2018

9/19/2018

9/24/2018

9/25/2018

9/26/2018

9/26/2018

9/28/2018

9/28/2018

9/28/2018

9/28/2018

10/2/2018

10/4/2018

Amount

Ck#/CC Auth

75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
30.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
16,240.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00

6468
1967
00129D
02546G
3827
3827
14285
07845D
268539
3065
01213D
215443
15149
054837
4195
155209
211381
102728
029565
03275E
30849
1615
7930
8569
662962
321503
07005G
3727
125294
517193
50921
3300
261087
227263
01353G
11241
251381
3153
14174
1376
325437
3125
5706
10906
1877




gl

Name

Mike Van Keirsbilck
Rick M. Standard
Dan Bromley

Mike Bromley
Joseph Acree

Todd Hill

Scott Laderoute

Jeff Reader

Skeet Jameson, GMB
Todd Bleakley, CGB
Brian Koehler

Company Name

Mike VanKeirsbilck Construction, Inc.

R. M. Standard & Company

ABI Corporation

ABI| Corporation

Simplicity Pro Technologies
Todd Hill Homes LLC.

Sprint Lumber Inc

Walnut Trails

James |It Homes, Inc.

Prairie Center Development, LLC
Koehler Building Co. Inc.

Street

1290 W. 151 St.

11233 Nall Ave, Suite 130
1271 NE Deita Schoo! Rd
1271 NE Delta School Rd
19975 Granada St.
19532 Metcalf Ave #B
6024 NE US Hwy 169
TG Lee Bivd Suite 200
11279 Strang Line Road
1074 W Santa Fe

12912 State Line Road

City

Olathe
Leawood
Lee's Summit
Lee's Summit
Stilwell
Stilwell

St. Joseph
Orlando
Lenexa
Olathe
Leawood

Home Builders of Greater KC PAC
Schedule A Attachment
7/27/18 - 10/25/18

State

KS
KS
MO
MO
KS
KS
MO
FL
KS
KS
KS

Zip
66061
66211
64064-1732
64064-1732
66085
66085
64505
32822
66215
66061-3173
66209

Paid Date Amount Ck#/CC Auth
10/11/2018 75.00 1544
10/11/2018 75.00 12776
10/15/2018 75.00 41613
10/15/2018 75.00 41613
10/15/2018 75.00 015115
10/19/2018 75.00 5643
10/22/2018 75.00 40629
10/22/2018 75.00 9015
10/23/2018 75.00 01591G
10/23/2018 75.00 4324
10/24/2018 75.00 36338

20,320.00




Candidate
Schermoly, Serena
Eilert, Ed
Ryckman, Ron
Corlew, Kevin
Stacy, Dan
Ashcraft, Michael
Bondon, Jack
Burroughs, Tom
Cierpoit, Mike
Clayton, Stephanie
Coleman, Jeff
Corlew, Kevin
Cox, Tom

Felter, LeEtta
Frownfelter, Stan
Gallagher, Linda
Hegeman, Dan
Kidd, Bill

Lovell, Tom
Luetkemeyer, Tony
Lynn, Megan
Mills, Sarah
Neighbor, Cindy
Nolte, Jerry
Osterhaus, Jason
Ousley, Jarrod
Patterson, Jon
Pfautsch, Donna
Richey, Doug
Rizzo, John
Roeber, Rebecca
Schermoly, Serena
Schieber, Ron
Shaffer, Ron
Shields, Brenda
Shull, Noel
Stacy, Dan
Tarwater, Sean
Toplikar, John
Vickrey, lene
Wilson, Kenneth

Street

5105 W 72nd St
8617 W 88th Terr
14234 W 158th St

PO Box 28443

1215 SW Hillcrest Dr
12642 Hallet

PO Box 203

3131S 73rd Terr

214 NE Landings Cir
9825 Woodson Dr
PO Box 491

PO Box 28443

13510 W 72nd St
14220 S Copper Creek Dr
5225 Crest Drive
7804 Monrovia
18739 County Rd 291
18610 E 9th St N
3321 SW Rockbridge Dr
PO Box 14360

PO Box 3055

PO Box 28233

10405 W. 52nd Terr
1304 NE 64th St.
9306 Farley Lane
6800 Farley

617 NE Lake Pointe Dr
1422 Norfolk Dr

PO Box 742

1629 S Drumm Ave
603 NE Clubhouse Dr
5105 W 72nd St
4901 NW 83rd Terr
9234 Rosewood Drive
47 SE Erin Crt

PO Box 281

1215 SW Hillcrest Dr
16006 Meadow Lane
507 E Spruce St

502 S Countryside Dr
19507 Diamond Lane

City

Prairie Village
Overland Park
Olathe

Kansas City
Blue Springs
Olathe

Belton
Kansas City
Lee's Summit
Overland Park
Grain Valley
Kansas City
Shawnee
Olathe

Kansas City
Lenexa

Cosby
Independence
Lee's Summit
Parkville
Olathe

Kansas City
Shawnee
Gladstone
Overland Park
Merriam

Lee's Summit
Harrisonville

Excelsior Springs

Independence
Lee's Summit
Prairie Village
Kansas City
Prairie Village
St. Joseph
Liberty

Blue Springs
Stilwell
Olathe
Louisburg
Smithville

st
KS
KS
KS
MO
MO
KS
MO
KS
MO
KS
MO
MO
KS
KS
KS
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
KS
MO
KS
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Home Builders Association of Greater KC PAC
Schedule C Attachment
7/27/18 - 10/25/18

Zip

66208
66212
66062
64188
64015
66062
64012
66106
64064
66207
64029
64188
66216
66062
66106
66216
64436
64056
64081
64152
66063
64188
66203
64118
66212
66203
64064
64701
64024
64055
64086
66208
64151
66207
64570
64069
64015
66085
66061
66053
64089

Date Amount
8/2/2018  250.00
8/16/2018  500.00
8/16/2018  500.00
8/21/2018  500.00
9/5/2018  1,500.00
9/19/2018  500.00
9/19/2018  1,000.00
9/19/2018  500.00
9/19/2018  2,600.00
9/19/2018  500.00
9/19/2018  500.00
9/19/2018  500.00
9/19/2018  500.00
9/19/2018  500.00
9/19/2018  500.00
9/19/2018  250.00
9/19/2018  1,000.00
9/19/2018  1,000.00
9/19/2018  500.00
9/19/2018  2,600.00
9/19/2018  500.00
9/19/2018  500.00
9/19/2018  500.00
9/19/2018  500.00
9/19/2018  500.00
9/19/2018  500.00
9/19/2018  500.00
9/19/2018  500.00
9/19/2018  500.00
9/19/2018  1,500.00
9/19/2018  500.00
9/19/2018  500.00
9/19/2018  500.00
9/19/2018  500.00
9/19/2018  1,000.00
9/19/2018  1,000.00
9/19/2018  1,100.00
9/19/2018  500.00
9/19/2018  500.00
9/19/2018  500.00
9/19/2018  1,000.00
29,800.00

bl



